KELLAM BUSLINES
Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

KELLAM BUSLINES
Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

BENDALONG HIGH - AM 0 BENDALONG HIGH - PM 0 0
STOP STOP No Time STOP STOP No Time

Kings Point Drive 7:11 AM |Kings Point Drive 2:46 PM
Curvers /Cunjurong Point / Berringer 7:44 AM  |Ulladulla High 2:55 PM
Cunjurong Point / The Bastion 7:45 AM  |Milton Bus Stop 3:05 PM
Cunjurong Point / Calgary Cunjurong Point 7:45 AM |North Fisho's 3:14 PM
Quebec / Austen Cunjurong Point 7:46 AM  |Murrays Rd 3:14 PM
Alaska / York Shop Cunjurong Point 7:46 AM |Martins Ridge 3:15PM
Cunjurong / Bastion Bus Shed 7:48 AM | Turnoff Hilltop 3:16 PM
Bartizan 7:49 AM  |Mountain Rd 3:21 PM
The Barbett / Tennis Court 7:50 AM |Nerringillah 3:21 PM
Sunset Strip / The Companionway 7:51 AM |Rustic 3:27 PM
Manyana Dr / Neptune 7:51 AM |Bendalong 3:29 PM
Sunset / Promenade 7:53 AM |OPP Bus Shed Curvers Dr 3:33 PM
Sunset Strip / Headland 7:55 AM [Curvers + Citadel 3:34 PM
Curvers / Lookout 7:56 AM |Curvers + Lookout 3:35 PM
Curvers / Citadel 7:57 AM  |Sunset Strip Headland 3:36 PM
Curvers Dr / Bus Shed Manyana 7:58 AM [Sunset + Promenade 3:40 PM
Jacaranda / Elm Bendalong 8:02 AM |Manyana Dr 3:46 PM
Waratah Bus / Shed Bendalong 8:04 AM |Sunset Strip 3:47 PM
Bendalong / Rustic Caravan Park 8:06 AM [Tennis 3:47 PM
Nerringillah 8:10 AM |Bartizan 3:50 PM
Mountain Rd 8:10 AM  |Bus Shed OPP Cunjurong + Bastion 3:51 PM
Turnoff 8:15 AM |Calgary Cunjurong Point 3:52 PM
Martins Ridge 8:16 AM |Quebec Cunjurong Point 3:52 PM
Murrays Rd 8:17 AM |Shop Cunjurong Point 3:53 PM
North Fishos 8:17 AM |Kings Point Drive 4:30 PM
Egans Farm Ln 8:19 AM
Plumbers Shed 8:21 AM
Ullladulla High 8:43 AM
Kings Point Drive 8:49 AM

School Timetable UHS

9/01/2024



KELLAM BUSLINES

Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

FISHERMANS PARADISE HIGH - AM

0

0

KELLAM BUSLINES

Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

FISHERMANS PARADISE HIGH - PM

0

STOP STOP No Time STOP STOP No Time
Kings Point Drive 7:46 AM  |Kings Point Drive 2:46 PM
Rogers 8:06 AM |Ulladulla High 2:56 PM
Porters Creek Dam Rd 8:07 AM  |Plumbers Shed 3:10 PM
Bloodwood Myrtle Gully 8:08 AM |Rogers 3:13 PM
Fishermans Paradise Turnoff 8:09 AM |Porters Creek Dam Rd 3:14 PM
Fishermans Paradise Rd 8:10 AM |Bloodwood Myrtle Gully 3:15 PM
Phone Box Cornfield Pde 8:11 AM |Fishermans Paradise Turnoff 3:16 PM
Fire Shed Anglers Pde 8:13 AM |Fishermans Paradise Rd 3:17 PM
Wattle 8:14 AM  |Phone Box Cornfield Pde 3:18 PM
Nth Side Myrtle Gully Bridge 8:17 AM |Fire Shed Anglers Pde 3:19 PM
Egans Farm Ln 8:19 AM |Wattle 3:20 PM
Plumbers Shed 8:22 AM |Nth Side Myrtle Gully Bridge 3:23 PM
Ulladulla High 8:43 AM |(Egans Farm Ln 3:24 PM
Kings Point Drive 8:50 AM |Kings Point Drive 3:46 PM

School Timetable UHS

9/01/2024



KELLAM BUSLINES
Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

KELLAM BUSLINES
Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

LAKE CONJOLA HIGH - AM 0 LAKE CONJOLA HIGH - PM 0
STOP STOP No Time STOP STOP No Time
Kings Point Drive 7:44 AM |Kings Point Drive 2:46 PM
Lake Enterance 8:05 AM |Ulladulla High 2:56 PM
Bus Shed Conjola Park 8:06 AM [Boolgatta Flat 3:11 PM
Windmere + Cottee 8:06 AM |Lake Enterance 3:14 PM
Stewart 8:07 AM |Bus Shed Conjola Park 3:15 PM
Bus Shed Milham 8:13 AM |Windmere + Cottee 3:16 PM
Aney 8:14 AM |[Stewart 3:17 PM
PO Store 8:16 AM  |Opp Bus Shed Bowling Club 3:23 PM
Bus Shed Bowling Club 8:18 AM |Bus Shed Milham 3:24 PM
Boolgatta Flat 8:25 AM |Aney 3:25PM
Ulladulla High School 8:43 AM PO Store 3:26 PM
Kings Point Drive 8:50 AM |Kings Point Drive 3:55 PM

School Timetable UHS

9/01/2024



KELLAM BUSLINES

Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

KELLAM BUSLINES

Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

BUSH - AM 0 BUSH - PM 0
STOP STOP No Time STOP STOP No Time
Kings Point Drive 7:38 AM  |Kings Point Drive 2:45 PM
Wheelbarrow 8:00 AM |Ulladulla High 2:55 PM
Mackinnon 8:01 AM
Clyde Ridge 8:04 AM |Showground 3:05 PM
Duffy's C 8:10 AM |Ringlands L 3:06 PM
Kingiman Interchange 8:13 AM |Hobbs L 3:08 PM
Fire Trail 8:15 AM |Magos 3:10 PM
Kyeema 8:17 AM |Kyeema 3:12 PM
Magos 8:18 AM |Fire Trail 3:14 PM
Evans L 8:20 AM |Kingiman 3:15 PM
Ringlands 8:23 AM |Duffy's C 3:18 PM
Porter Circuit 8:27 AM  |Wheelbarrow 3:19 PM
Corks & Price Parkway 8:28 AM  |Mackinnon 3:20 PM
Showground 8:29 AM |Clyde Ridge 3:23 PM
Kings Point Drive 3:51 PM
Ulladulla High School 8:43 AM
Kings Point Drive 8:50 AM

School Timetable UHS

9/01/2024



KELLAM BUSLINES
Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

KELLAM BUSLINES
Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

LITTLE FOREST - AM 0 LITTLE FOREST - PM 0
STOP STOP No Time STOP STOP No Time

Kings Point Drive 7:36 AM  |Kings Point Drive 2:56 PM
Petty 7:53 AM |Ulladulla High 3:11 PM
Cameron 7:54 AM  |Petty 3:13 PM
Bus Shed Little Valley 7:56 AM |Bridge 3:14 PM
Bottom of Hill 8:01 AM |Cameron 3:16 PM
Lyrebird Lane 8:03 AM |Bus Shed Little Valley 3:18 PM
Coral Tree 8:04 AM |Bottom of Hill 3:20 PM
Cedar Hills 8:07 AM |Lyrebird Lane 3:23 PM
Little Valley Way 8:09 AM |Coral Tree 3:24 PM
Spring Valley Way 8:10 AM |Cedar Hills 3:25PM
Bridge 8:13 AM |Spring Valley Way 3:33 PM
Ulladulla High School 8:28 AM

Kings Point Drive 9:24 AM

School Timetable UHS

9/01/2024



KELLAM BUSLINES

Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

CROOBYAR ROAD - AM

0

0

KELLAM BUSLINES

Ullladulla High School

SCHOOL TIMETABLE - 2024

CROOBYAR ROAD - PM Run 1

STOP STOP No Time STOP STOP No Time
Kings Point Drive 7:48 AM  |Kings Point Drive 2:46 PM
Fire Shed 8:02 AM |Ulladulla High 2:56 PM
Kents 8:03 AM |Show Ground 3:08 PM
Latta 8:04 AM |Porter Circuit 3:12 PM
Bonnie View 8:04 AM |Corks & Price Parkway 3:13 PM
Sunny Vale 8:05 AM |Fire Shed 3:14 PM
Hillcrest 8:06 AM |Kents 3:15 PM
Bus Shed 8:08 AM |Latta 3:16 PM
Ringlands 8:11 AM |Bonnie View 3:16 PM
Porter Circuit 8:15 AM |Sunny Vale 3:17 PM
Corks & Price Parkway 8:16 AM |Hillcrest 3:18 PM
Showground 8:17 AM  |Bus Shed 3:20 PM
Ulladulla High 8:31 AM |Ringlands 3:27 PM
Kings Point Drive 9:23 AM  |Kings Point Drive 4:13 PM

School Timetable UHS

9/01/2024



	School Timetable UHS

